LED Round Low Bay Light with Motion Sensor
Premium Series
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
PRODUCT LEGEND:

ASD-LRLB-55DCC-MS-WH-PRM 55 W 3,000/4,000/5,000 K 810050730143 2 12.6" x 11.8" x 12.6" 12.1 lb 10810050730140
ASD-LRLB-55DCC-MS-BZ-PRM 55 W 3,000/4,000/5,000 K 810050731348 2 12.6" x 11.8" x 12.6" 12.1 lb 10810050731345
ORDERING INFORMATION:
ACCESSORIES:
Model Name Materials Weight Dimensions UPC
ASD-SMB-CAN04 Surface mounting bracket Aluminum 1.50 lb (0.68 kg) 6" x 6 3/4" x 1 3/8" 819201023219
Model Pcs per Carton Carton Size Carton Weight GTIN 14
ASD-SMB-CAN04 20 16.7" x 14.2" x 12.8" 33.07 lbs 10819201023216
LED Round Low Bay Light with Motion Sensor
Premium Series
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
Construction & Materials
Housing Aluminum + PC
Finish White, Bronze
Weight
ASD-LRLB-100D50-MS-PRM 5.5 lb (2.5 kg) ASD-LRLB-55DCC-MS-WH-PRM
4.4 lb (2 kg)
ASD-LRLB-55DCC-MS-BZ-PRM
Optical System
Luminous Flux
ASD-LRLB-100D50-MS-PRM 12,487 lm ASD-LRLB-55DCC-MS-WH-PRM 6,297/7,312/6,987 lm
ASD-LRLB-55DCC-MS-BZ-PRM 6,297/7,312/6,987 lm
Color Temperature 5,000 K 3,000/4,000/5,000 K
CRI ≥80
Environmental System
Work Environment Suitable for Wet Locations, IP65
Operating Temperature -22℉ to 122℉ (-30℃ to 50℃)
L-70 Life R > 54,000 hrs,   C > 174,000 hrs
Electrical System
Input Voltage 120-277V AC
Max input current
ASD-LRLB-100D50-MS-PRM 1.0 A ASD-LRLB-55DCC-MS-WH-PRM
0.55 A
ASD-LRLB-55DCC-MS-BZ-PRM
Inrush current (Action time)
ASD-LRLB-55D50-MS-PRM 35 A (0.065 S) ASD-LRLB-55DCC-MS-WH-PRM
30 A (0.415 S)
ASD-LRLB-55DCC-MS-BZ-PRM
AC input range min 100 V    max 277 V
Off State Power 0 W